M 100m

Koht

BIB

13

15

16

53

55

18

22

Athlete

Karl Erik NAZAROV
Arturs PASTORS
Oskars GRAVA

Tanel VISNAP

Tony Ats TAMM
Valerijs VALINSCIKOVS

Otto POLLUMAA

DOB

17.03.1999

15.03.2001

07.10.2001

23.09.1992

04.02.2002

11.08.1997

11.05.2001

Result
Audentese SK 10,34
LAT 10,67
LAT 10,73
SK Maret-Sport 10,86
Audentese SK 10,94
LAT 10,94

Tartu U. ASK 11,45

Wind

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

+2.6

0.154

0.178

0.139

0.203

0.187

0.178

0.175



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

M 800m

85
91
92
86
88
87

oA o w N

Enari TONSTROM
Otto KASE

Kevin JOESOO
Vjatseslav GORBUNOV
Kevin SUVI

Dmitri PETROV
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23.
01.
15.
17.

06.

12.
09.
06.
.2006

06

07.

1994
2001
2005

1998

KJs Sakala
Tartu U. ASK
Rapla JK

KJK Visa

SK Elite Sport
KJK Atleetika

N NN PR R PR

.57,06
.58,38
.58,43
.03,29
.08,33
.08,81



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu
Johvi Linnastaadion

M 4x100m relay
1 1 Eesti 1
Henri SAI

Karl Erik NAZAROV
Lukas LESSEL
Reimo SEPP

2 3 LATVIA
Mikus PETERSONS
Roberts Janis ZALITIS
Oskars GRAVA
Rinalds Valts ZARINS

3 2 Eesti 2
Karl Robert SALURI
Robin SAPAR
Ken—-Mark MINKOVSKI
Ats KIVIMETS
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EST

LAT

EST

39,88

40, 44

40,56



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

M Long Jjump

1 51 Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG

7.54 7.64 7.61

+2.9 +3.0 +2.0
2 52 Henrik KUTBERG

7.03 7.19 7.42

+2.3 +2.6 +3.8
3 54 Reimo SEPP

6.68 6.88

+2.4 +2.9 +1.3
4 55 Tony Ats TAMM

X X

+4.0 +2.0 +2.4
5 53 Tanel VISNAP

6.52 X X

+2.5 +1.4 +2.
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6.73

6.53

X
+2.5

6.98
+0.9

6.44
+1.1

6.81
+1.5

6.87
+3.2

18.09.

02.11.

+2.8

23.02.

6.57
+2.1

04.02.

6.87
+1.9

23.09.

6.61
+1.9

1998
7.72
+2.5

1992
7.15
+2.8

2000
6.74
+3.1

2002
6.64
+2.7

1992
6.59
+3.1

Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Maret-Sport

.72

.42

.88

.87

.87



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

M _Kolmikhiipe

1 58 Viktor MOROZOV
X X 15.59
+1.4 +1.7 +1.8

2 59 Andrei MALINOVSKI

12.42 12.17 12.40
+2.0 +3.7 +1.2

3 60 Aleksei DEMIDOVITS

11.55 12.26 X
+2.0 +2.2 +1.0

Printed on: 21.06.2022 20:34

12.26
+1.7

13.03.2004
14.26 15.46
+1.8 +2.4
29.03.2007
12.13 X
+1.9 +2.4
25.12.2003

X 12.35
+1.0 +1.9

KJK Atleetika

KJK
Kalev-Sillaméae

KJK
Kalev-Sillaméae

15.59

12.42

12.35



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

M Discus Throw 2kg

1 26 Kristjan CEH

68.10 68.76 63.57
2 27 Gudni Valur GUDNASON

X 60.10 59.38
3 28 Martynas ALEKNA

56.96 59.33 58.24
4 30 Gevin Genro PAAS

48.63 49.61 X
5 34 Hannes REMMELGAS

X 51.54 48.93
6 35 Kaspar PARKSEPP

42 .74 44 .01 45.76
7 31 Egert MILJAN

40.52 42.56 41.89
8 33 Ken—-Marten LAAN

36.93 33.95 37.95

9 32 Nikita KIRITSENKO

27.09 25.41 X
29 Karel TILGA
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X

61.

57.

52.

45.

39.

71

82

65

24

73

17.02.1999
65.33 X

60.19
25.08.2000
X X
11.04.2000
52.44 X
08.03.2003
50.29 X
03.05.2004
45.91 X
04.03.1992
43.20 X

41.15

05.02.1998

58.34

38.12

SLO

ISL

LTU

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Fortis

Tartu SS Kalev

KJK
Kalev-Sillamiae

Tartu SS Kalev

68.

61.

59.

52.

51.

45.

43

41.

27.

76

71

33

65

54

91

.20

15

09

DNS


Taavi Esperk



200m

Koht

BIB

89

76

78

80

77

Athlete

Viktorya RATNIKOVA
Oilme VORO

Mirtel KLAAR

Greta Liisa VAHTRA

Mia Lisett MERINGO

DOB

02.01.1996

13.09.2005

08.12.2001

05.07.2005

UKR

KIK L8unaldvi
Audentese SK
Ndmme KIK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Result
23,90
24,13
25,04
27,27

DNS

Wind
+1.7
+1.7
+1.7

+1.7

0.158

0.195

0.196

0.193



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

800m

1 81 Birgit PIHELGAS

2 83 Stella Sohvi ALTMETS
3 82 Laura MAASIK

4 90 Kaisa KUKK

5 100 Heli TOHVER
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12.
18.
05.
27.

05

07

.1995
09.
10.

2001
1993

.1984

SK Altius
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Tartu SS Kalev

W M dMDNMDN

.18,92
.20, 56
.21,12
.21,13
.23,40



100m hurdles 83,8/8,50

Koht

BIB

36

57

38

Athlete DOB
Hanna PLOTITSYNA
Kirsi PRUUDEL 09.04.1996

Annaliise TAMM 11.08.2004

UKR
NOomme KJK

SK Fortis

Result Wind

13,46
14,92

DNS

+2.7

+2.7

0.172

0.220



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

High jump

1 6 Yuliya LEVCHENKO
1.74 1.78 1.82
) O O

2 8 Elisabeth PIHELA
1.74 1.78 1.82
0 O 0

3 7 Karmen BRUUS
1.74 1.78 1.82
0 0 0

4 10 Marlen AMBUR
1.59 1.64 1.69
) O O

4 9 Veronika KRAMARENO
1.69 1.74 1.78
©) O XXX

6 11 Evelina MARTSENKO

1.59
X0

Printed on:

1.64
XXX

21.06.2022 20:20

1.86
XXX

1.74

1.89

15.03.
1.89
XXX

24.01.

07.03.
1.78
XXX

15.009.

1.92

2004

2005

1997

2004

UKR
1.94 1.96
- XXX
Audentese SK

Tartu SS Kalev

Nomme KJK

UKR

KJK
Kalev-Sillamé&e

.89

.86

.82

.74

.74

.59



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

Long jump

1 56 Pippi-Lotta ENOK

5.78 5.94 5.74
+2.6 +2.9 +3.0
2 57 Kirsi PRUUDEL
5.35 5.58 5.57
+2.3 +3.6 +2.8
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5.47
+2.0

5.57
+2.2

19.08.2002
5.78 5.56
+2.7 +3.6
09.04.1996
3.97 5.41
+2.7 +2.2

KJK Visa

Nomme KJK

.94

.58



Heino Lipp 100 - Johvi kergejoustikudhtu

Johvi Linnastaadion

Kolmikhipe

1 61 Anna PANENKO

X 12.22 11.89
+2.7 +1.9 +0.9
2 62 Johanna SOOVER
X X X X
+1.9 +2.5 +1.7 +1.6

3 63 Valerija PASKIDOVA

X X 10.26 10.30
+2.9 +1.9 +0.8 +2.2
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12.11.2005 KJK Atleetika
19.04.2001 Audentese SK
11.84 12.05
+2.3 +2.6

KJK
14.11.2003 Kalev-Sillamie
X X
+1.8 +1.2

12.22

12.05

10.30



